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The Champagne Kid Proofing for May 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:50 Stratford |Chosen Dream 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -80
Single 31st 17:30 Tha'lr 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -77
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 17:15 Epsom |Happy Power 8.00 3.00 Non-runner - -74
Each Way 31st 16:30 Epsom |Manuela De 19.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -74
Vega
Each Way 31st 15:10 Epsom |Defoe 17.00 3.00 Win 1 28.80 -71
Single 31st 14:35 Epsom |Masham Star 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -99.8
Single 31st 14:00 Epsom |Rayong 10.00 3.00 Non-runner - -96.8
Single 30th 20:40 Sandown|Hallalulu 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -96.8
Single 30th 20:20 Carlisle [Hats Off To 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -93.8
Larry
Single 30th 20:10 Sandown|Gold Stick 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -89.8
Single 30th 16:50 Listen To The 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 -86.8
Yarmouth Wind
Single 30th 16:00 Lingfield |Swiss Peak 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -98.8
Patent 30th 3.50 Win 17.25 -95.8
15:40 Club Wexford 7.50
\Wetherby
16:00 Lingfield |Swiss Peak 7.50
16:50 Listen To The 7.50
Yarmouth Wind
Single 30th 15:40 Club Wexford 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 -113.05
\Wetherby
Single 29th 18:45 Cartmel |Oliver's Gold 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -132.55
Single 29th 16:40 Beverley |Assembled 5.50 3.00 Non-runner - -128.55
Single 29th 13:40 Beverley |What A 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -128.55
Business
Single 29th 13:00 Newton |Allelu Alleluia 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 -125.55
Abbot
Single 28th 20:10 Atalanta Queen 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -146.55
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:45 Ayr Shine Baby 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -143.55
Shine
Single 28th 15:50 Redcar |Dubai Acclaim 10.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -140.55
Single 27th 17:40 Cartmel |Final Reminder 4.33 3.00 Non-runner - -137.55
Single 27th 17:25 Windsor |Lethal Missile 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -137.55
Single 27th 17:25 Windsor |Capofaro 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -141.55
Single 27th 16:45 Redcar |Juneau 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -138.55
Single 27th 16:40 Leicester|Beguiling 13.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -134.55
Charm
Each Way 27th 16:10 Redcar |Employer 29.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -132.55
Single 27th 16:10 Redcar |Epaulement 5.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -130.55
Each Way 27th 15:35 Redcar |Autumn Flight 29.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -126.55
Single 27th 14:55 Leicester|Good Luck Fox 7.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -123.55
Single 27th 13:55 Windsor |Hart Stopper 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -119.55
Single 26th 17:40 Uttoxeter|Green Or Black 8.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -116.55
Single 26th 17:05 Uttoxeter|Aliandy 9.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -113.55
Each Way 26th 16:25 Curragh |Just Wonderful 6.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -109.55
Single 26th 15:55 Uttoxeter|Pacific De 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -105.55
Baune
Each Way 25th 15:45 York Marnie James 17.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -102.55
Each Way 25th 15:45 York Lord Riddiford 15.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -99.55
Each Way 25th 14:50 Haydock |Beatboxer 21.00 3.00 Win 1 37.50 -96.55
Each Way 25th 14:30 Chapelli 11.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -134.05
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Goodwood
Single 25th 14:00 York Via Serendipity 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -130.05
Single 24th 20:40 Forget Me Knot 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -127.05
\Worcester
Single 24th 17:20 Bath Coachella 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -124.05
Single 24th 16:50 Bath Peace 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -122.05
Dreamer
Each Way 24th 16:05 Jashma 41.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -118.05
Goodwood
Single 24th 14:20 Department Of 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -116.05
Goodwood \War
Single 23rd 20:10 Sandown|Sangarius 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -113.05
Single 23rd 17:30 Atalanta's Boy 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -110.05
Goodwood
Single 23rd 17:20 The Detainee 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -125.05
Chepstow
Single 23rd 16:35 Lingfield |Quick 8.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -122.05
Recovery
Single 22nd 20:55 Kempton |Chloellie 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -118.05
(A.W)
Single 22nd 20:25 Kempton |Croeso 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -115.05
(A.W) Cymraeg
Single 22nd 18:25 Kempton |Astonished 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -130.05
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:25 Kempton [One Cool 13.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -128.05
(A.W) Daddy
Single 22nd 17:45 Dandolo Du 7.50 4.00 Win 1 26.00 -126.05
Southwell Gite
Each Way 22nd 16:45 Marilyn 29.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -152.05
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 16:05 Ayr Exhort 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -149.05
Single 22nd 14:30 Ayr Brendan 13.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -146.05
Single 21st 20:20 Hexham [Prince Dundee 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -143.05
Single 21st 17:05 Adventureman 13.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -138.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 21st 16:55 Dagueneau 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -136.05
Nottingham
Single 21st 16:20 Thanks Be 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -133.05
Nottingham
Single 21st 15:45 | Am Magical 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -129.05
Nottingham
Single 21st 15:35 Brighton |Juanito Chico 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -125.05
Single 21st 15:05 Brighton |Dark Poet 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -122.05
Single 21st 14:55 Tomily 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -118.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 14:20 Klopp 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 -114.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 17:35 Redcar |Well Funded 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -132.05
Single 20th 17:15 Carlisle |Star Shield 4.33 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -129.05
Single 20th 15:15 Carlisle |Tadaawol 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 -126.05
Single 20th 14:45 Carlisle |Uncle Charlie 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -136.55
Single 19th 17:30 Ripon Funny Man 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -133.55
Single 19th 16:00 Market |Back On The 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -130.55
Rasen Lash
Single 19th 15:10 Ripon Seanjohnsilver 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -125.55
Single 19th 14:40 Naas Chessman 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -122.55
Single 18th 20:35 Buckingham 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -119.55
Doncaster
Single 18th 19:05 Lady Of Shalott 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -116.55
Doncaster
Single 18th 16:30 Thirsk  |Al Erayg 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -113.55
Single 18th 15:55 Thirsk  |Pennsylvania 7.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -110.55
Dutch
Single 18th 14:05 Khuzaam 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -107.55

Newmarket




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 13:50 Newbury |Moyassar 5.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -103.55
Single 17th 20:35 Hamilton [Mr Wagyu 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -100.55
Single 17th 17:35 Aintree |Stop Talking 6.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -97.55
Single 17th 15:35 York Uae Prince 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -93.55
Single 17th 15:00 York Ispolini 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -102.55
Single 16th 17:05 York Running Cloud 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -98.55
Each Way 16th 15:35 York Bless Him 15.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -95.55
Each Way 16th 13:50 York Eeh Bah Gum 15.00 4.00 Win 4 5.00 -91.55
Single 15th 20:25 Bath Sacred Warner 10.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -96.55
Single 15th 19:55 Bath Affair 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -94.55
Single 15th 19:25 Bath Simbirsk 4.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -91.55
Single 15th 17:05 York Get Back Get 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -87.55
Back
Single 15th 16:05 York Karnavaal 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -85.55
Single 15th 15:35 York Sand Share 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -82.55
Single 14th 20:40 Robyndzone 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -79.55
Southwell
Single 14th 19:10 The Drone 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 -76.55
Southwell
Single 14th 16:50 Beverley |[Nordano 5.50 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -87.55
Single 14th 15:50 Beverley |Kharbetation 15.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -83.55
Single 14th 15:30 Swanton Blue 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -81.55
Chepstow
Single 13th 14:30 Bahlwan 3.25 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -78.55
Musselburgh
Single 12th 15:40 Ludlow |Back On The 13.00 2.00 Non-runner - -74.55
Lash
Single 12th 14:20 Zamperini 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 -74.55
Plumpton
Each Way 11th 19:15 Thirsk  |Across The 15.00 4.00 Win 4 5.00 -84.55
Sea
Single 11th 16:00 Ascot Presidential 11.00 2.00 Loss 17 -2.00 -89.55
Single 11th 15:25 Ascot Bella Ragazza 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -87.55
Single 11th 15:10 Haydock |John Constable 9.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -83.55
Single 11th 14:20 Major Pusey 9.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -80.55
Nottingham
Single 10th 18:40 Dark Of Night 3.25 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -78.55
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 17:15 Chester |Coeur De Lion 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -74.55
Single 10th 15:35 Chester |Cleonte 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -88.55
Single 10th 15:00 Chester |Aasheq 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -85.55
Single 10th 14:10 Market |Sporting Boy 12.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -82.55
Rasen
Single 10th 13:50 Chester |Baraweez 9.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -79.55
Single 9th 18:30 Coastline 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -76.55
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:45 Board Of Trade 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -73.55
\Worcester
Single 9th 15:00 Chester |Lincoln Park 6.00 4.00 Win 1 18.00 -70.55
Each Way 9th 13:50 Chester |Growl 12.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -88.55
Single 8th 20:35 Jazz Legend 4.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -84.55
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:25 Gowran |Basrah Breeze 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -80.55
Park
Single 8th 17:10 Fontwell |Nocturnal Myth 4.50 4.00 Non-runner - -77.55
Single 8th 16:35 Chester |Chapelli 6.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -77.55
Single 8th 15:35 Chester |Norway 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -74.55
Single 8th 15:00 Chester |Angel 5.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -71.55
Alexander
Single 8th 14:35 Newton |Chameron 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -68.55
Abbot
Single 8th 13:50 Chester |Dr Simpson 11.00 3.00 Non-runner - -66.55
Single 7th 18:30 Unforgiving 3.25 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -66.55
\Wolverhampto |Minute




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)
Single 7th 15:45 Doing Fine 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -62.55
Fakenham
Single 7th 14:30 Ayr Rubytwo 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -58.55
Single 6th 17:00 Warwick |Glimpse Of 7.00 3.00 Non-runner - -55.55
Gold
Each Way 6th 16:25 Warwick |Gwalia 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -55.55
Single 6th 16:20 Windsor |Top Mission 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -50.55
Single 6th 15:45 Windsor |Dragons Voice 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -47.55
Each Way 6th 14:30 Beverley |Littleton Hall 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -44.55
Single 6th 14:15 Bath Agent Gibbs 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -39.55
Single 5th 17:20 Shir Khan 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -36.55
Newmarket
Single 5th 16:55 Hamilton |Strong Steps 3.25 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -33.55
Each Way 5th 15:35 Lady Kaya 15.00 3.00 Win 2 2.70 -29.55
Newmarket
Single 5th 14:55 Gifted Master 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -32.25
Newmarket
Single 5th 13:50 Melting Dew 12.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -29.25
Newmarket
Single 4th 17:25 Thirsk  |Jabbarockie 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -27.25
Single 4th 16:10 Beat Le Bon 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -24.25
Newmarket
Single 4th 15:40 Thirsk  |Knowing 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -21.25
Glance
Each Way 4th 15:35 Shine So Bright| 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -18.25
Newmarket
Each Way 4th 15:15 Quench Dolly 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -16.25
Goodwood
Single 4th 14:55 Defoe 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -13.25
Newmarket
Single 4th 14:20 Mabs Cross 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -9.25
Newmarket
Single 3rd 15:35 Lingfield |Al Mureib 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -27.25
Single 2nd 20:25 Great Example 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -23.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 2nd 19:35 Salisbury|Blowing Dixie 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -19.25
Each Way 2nd 17:30 Dortmund Park 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -16.25
Punchestown
Single 2nd 14:55 Redcar |Solar Heights 4.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -14.25
Single 1st 20:10 Bath Haadef 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -10.25
Single 1st 19:10 Sizing Granite 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -7.25
Punchestown
Single 1st 17:50 Nibras Again 5.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -4.25
Pontefract
Single 1st 17:00 Ascot Iconic Knight 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -0.25
Single 1st 16:25 Ascot Canvassed 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 2.75
Single 1st 15:35 Seaborough 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 6.75
Pontefract
Single 1st 15:25 Ascot Dee Ex Bee 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 10.75
Single 1st 14:50 Ascot Hidden 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3
Message

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.
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Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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